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FAITH

CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

ATHLETICS

JV VOLLEYBALL

GAME SCHEDULE 2022

DATE

Aug 23
Aug 25
Aug 30
Sept 1
Sept 8
Sept 12
Sept 20
Sept 22
Sept 27
Oct 4
Oct 10

Oct 1

Oct 13

OPPONENT

Liberty High School
Titusville
Lake Mary Prep
ICS
Orlando Christian Prep
Circle Christian
CFCA
Real Life Christian Academy
City of Life
CFCA (Senior Night)
Real Life

Redeemer Christian

Orlando Christian Prep

TIME

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

PLACE

AWAY

AWAY

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY

AWAY

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME

AWAY



